
 

 
  SILVER SEA CRUISE 

“Silver Nova” Launch Summer 2023 
 From Ford Lauderdale (Florida) to Buenos Aires 

 

32-day Cruise Aboard Silver Nova, 4 January – 5 February 2024 

17 Ports 7 Countries 
 

****BOOK NOW**** 
 

Deck 9: On 082-651-8222, Jai 086-014-9396, Kay 088-208-7745 
 

 
 
 

Voyage Number #SN240104C32 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
 Jan 4, 2024 Thursday Ford Lauderdale, Florida, USA  19:00 PM 
 Jan 5, 2024 Friday Key West, Florida 8:00 AM 17:00 PM
 Jan 6, 2023 Saturday Day at Sea  
 Jan 7, 2023 Sunday Cozumel Quintana Roo, Mexico 7:00 AM 19:00 PM
 Jan 8, 2023 Monday Day at Sea  
 Jan 9, 2023 Tuesday Day at Sea  
 Jan 10, 2023 Wednesday Panama Canel Transit 5:30 AM 19:30 PM 
 Jan 11, 2023 Thursday Day at Sea  
 Jan 12, 2023 Friday Manta, Ecuado 6:00 AM 19:00 PM
 Jan 13, 2023 Saturday Day at Sea  
 Jan 14, 2023 Sunday Salaverry, Peru 7:00 AM 18:00 PM
 Jan 15, 2023 Monday Lima (Callao), Peru 12:00 PM  

 Jan 16, 2023 Tuesday Lima (Callao), Peru 19:00 PM

 Jan 17, 2023 Wednesday Pisco, Peru 7:00 AM 18:00 PM

 Jan 18, 2023 Thursday Day at Sea  

 Jan 19, 2023 Friday Arica, Chile 7:00 AM  19:00 PM

 Jan 20, 2023 Saturday Day at Sea  

 Jan 21, 2023 Sunday Day at Sea  

 Jan 22, 2023 Monday Coquimbo, Chile 7:00 AM 17:00 PM

 Jan 23, 2023 Tuesday Valparaiso, Chile 8:00 AM  

 Jan 24, 2023 Wednesday Valparaiso, Chile 14:00 PM

 Jan 25, 2023 Thursday Day at Sea  

 Jan 26, 2023 Friday Puerto Montt, Chile 8:00 AM 18:00 PM

 Jan 27, 2023 Saturday Day at Sea  

 Jan 28, 2023 Sunday Cruise Chilean Fjords  

 Jan 29, 2023 Monday Punta Arenas, Chile 8:30 AM 21:30 PM

 Jan 30, 2023 Tuesday Garbuldi Fjords & Glacier 12:00 PM 16:00 PM

 Jan 30, 2023 Tuesday Ushuaia, Argentina 22:00 PM  

 Jan 31, 2023 Wednesday Ushuaia, Argentina 17:00 PM

 Feb 1, 2023 Thursday Day at Sea  

 Feb 2, 2023 Friday Day at Sea  

 Feb 3, 2023 Saturday Day at Sea  

 Feb 4, 2023 Sunday Buenos Aires 18:00 PM  

 Feb 5, 2023 Monday Buenos Aires  



 
 

SILVER NOVA 
 

Tonnage: 54,700 Launch Summer 2023 Guest Capacity: 728 Dining Venues: 8
 
                                 
                          

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                              

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Room and Fares: Silver Nova, Ford Lauderdale to Buenos Aires,  
4 Jan – 5 Feb 2024 (as of 1 May 2023) 

  
 Rates and availability are subject to change without notice.  

INCLUDED IN THE CRUISE FARE 

 1 Shore Excursion per port, per day 
 Free round-trip transfer 
 Butler service in every suite 
 Unlimited Free Wifi 
 Personalised service – nearly one crew member for every guest 
 Beverages in-suite and throughout the ship, including champagne, select wines and spirits 
 24-hour dining service 
 Onboard entertainment 
 Complimentary transportation into town in most ports 
 Onboard gratuities 

 

      

 
Description Promotion Fare 

Guest 1 

 
Promotion Fare 

Guest 2 
Availability 

Owner’s Suite, 131 sqm. including veranda – 2Bedrooms $58,450 $58,450 Available 

Silver Suite, 63 sqm. including veranda – 1 Bedroom $41,450 $41,450 Available 

Medallion Suite, 49 sqm. including veranda $36,150 $36,150 Available 

Deluxe Veranda Suite, 33 sqm. including veranda $24,350 $24,350 Available 

Superior Veranda Suite, 33 sqm. including veranda $22,650 $22,650 Available 

Classic Veranda Suite, 33 sqm. including veranda $21,750 $21,750 Available 



 
 

     
 
Owner’s Suite – 129 sqm.      
 

     
 
 Silver Suite 63 Sqm.  
 
 
                                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Medallion Suite – 49 sqm.                                                       
 

       
  Deluxe Veranda Suite – 33 sqm.                                                       
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

      
   
  Classic Veranda Suite – 33 sqm.   
 
 
*BOOK NOW*    
On 082-651-8222, Jai 086-014-9396, Kay 088-208-7745 

 
Deck 9 Co., Ltd.   
116/64 SSP Tower 2, Na Ranong Road, Klong Toey, Bangkok 10110   
Email: sales@deck-9.com   Phone: 02-249-1216   Fax: 02-249-1217 


